ATHLETICS COMPETITIONS OF THE L ONDON ? ,2
GAMES OF THE XXX OLYMPIAD

LONDON 2012 London, United Kingdom, 27 Jul - 12 Aug 2072
(3-12 Aug - Athletics Competition]

30. POLETNE OLIMPIJSKE IGRE
London (GBR), 3. — 12. avgust 2012



Friday, Aug 03, 2012
Triple Jump - W QUALIFICATION

Qual. rule: qualification standard 14.40m or at least best 12 qualified

Group A
03 August 2012 - 10:25

Position Bib Athlete
1 2210 Kimberly Williams
2 1847  Yamilé Aldama
3 3186 Olha Saladuha
4 2876 Tatyana Lebedeva
5 2996  Dana Veldakova
6 2900 Victoria Valyukevich
7 2937 Marija Sestak
8 3156 Hanna Demydova
9 1502 Josleidy Ribalta
10 1996  Niki Panétta
11 3317  Amanda Smock
12 3336 Aleksandra Kotlyarova
13 1380  Yanmei Li
14 2283  Irina Litvinenko Ektova
15 1266  Andriana Banova

1179 Kseniya Dziatsuk

2763 Cristina Bujin
Athlete 1st
Kimberly Williams 14.53 (0.0)
Yamilé Aldama 14.45 (1.8)
Olha Saladuha 14.26 (-0.6)
Tatyana Lebedeva 14.17 (-0.6)
Dana Veldakova X
Victoria Valyukevich 14.09 (-0.9)
Marija Sestak X
Hanna Demydova 13.97 (-0.9)
Josleidy Ribalta 13.71 (-1.7)
Niki Panétta X
Amanda Smock X
Aleksandra Kotlyarova 13.33 (-0.9)
Yanmei Li 13.43 (-1.2)
Irina Litvinenko Ektova 13.39 (0.5)
Andriana Banova X
Kseniya Dziatsuk X
Cristina Bujin X

Country Mark

JAM

GBR
UKR
RUS
SVK
RUS
SLO
UKR
cuB
GRE
USA
uzB
CHN
KAZ
BUL

BLR

ROU

14.53 Q
14.45Q
14.35q
14.30 q
14.22 q
14.19q
14.16 q
13.97
13.88
13.66
13.61
13.55
13.43
13.39
13.33
NM
NM

2nd

14.35 (-0.2)

14.30 (-1.5)

14.22 (0.8)

14.19 (-0.4)

14.16 (0.0)

13.60 (-1.2)

13.12 (-2.4)

13.66 (0.5)

13.43 (0.7)

X

12.78 (-2.0)

X

12.88 (0.1)

X

X

Wind

(0.0) (PB)

(1.8)

(-0.2)

(-1.5)

(0.8)

(-0.4)

(0.0)

(-0.9)

(-1.0)

(0.5)

(-1.2)

(-0.2)

(-1.2)

(0.5)

(-1.9)
3rd
X
13.84 (-0.9)
13.86 (0.1)
14.12 (0.3)
X
13.88 (-1.0)
13.63 (-1.6)
13.61 (-1.2)
13.55 (-0.2)
13.15 (0.0)
X
13.33 (-1.9)
X
X



Group B

03 August 2012 - 10:25

Position Bib
1 2287
2 1432
3167
4 2205
5 1504
6 2728
7 3054
8 1485
9 2880
10 2157
11 1234
12 1144
13 2072
14 1393
15 2960
16 1658
17 3334
18 1998
Athlete

Olga Rypakova
Caterine Ibarglen
Hanna Knyazyeva
Trecia Smith
Yargeris Savigne
Patricia Mamona
Ayanna Alexander
Dailenys Alcantara
Veronika Mosina
Simona La Mantia
Keila Costa

Svetlana Bolshakova
Mayookha Johny
Limei Xie

Biljana Topic

Patricia Sarrapio
Anastasiya Juravleva

Athanasia Pérra

Athlete

Olga Rypakova
Caterine Ibarglen
Hanna Knyazyeva
Trecia Smith
Yargeris Savigne
Patricia Mamona
Ayanna Alexander
Dailenys Alcantara
Veronika Mosina
Simona La Mantia
Keila Costa

Svetlana Bolshakova
Mayookha Johny
Limei Xie

Biljana Topic

Patricia Sarrapio
Anastasiya Juravleva

Athanasia Pérra

1st

X

14.24 (-0.5)
14.33 (-1.4)
X

14.22 (-0.6)
14.11 (0.2)
13.98 (-1.2)
13.97 (1.6)
13.72 (-2.0)
13.77 (0.1)
X

13.84 (1.1)
13.77 (-1.6)
13.63 (0.3)
X

X

13.54 (0.0)
X

Country Mark
KAZ 14.79 Q
CcoL 14.42 Q
UKR 14.33 q
JAM 14.31q
CcuB 14.28 q
POR 14.11
TRI 14.09
CcuB 13.97
RUS 13.96
ITA 13.92
BRA 13.84
BEL 13.84
IND 13.77
CHN 13.69
SRB 13.66
ESP 13.64
uzB 13.54
GRE 11.93

2nd

13.99 (-1.4)

14.42 (2.0)

X

14.31 (0.0)

14.28 (-0.1)

13.97 (-0.4)

13.92 (-2.5)

X

13.59 (-1.5)

13.92 (0.6)

13.69 (0.1)

13.42 (-0.9)

13.68 (0.3)

X

X

13.64 (1.1)

X

X

Wind

(0.5)

(2.0)

(-1.4)

(0.0) (sB)

(-0.1)

(0.2)

(-0.2)

(1.6)

(0.2)

(0.6)

(-0.5)

(1.1)

(-1.6)

(-3.2)

(0.0)

(1.1)

(0.0)

(0.7)
3rd
14.79 (0.5)
X
X
14.02 (-2.2)
13.96 (-1.7)
14.09 (-0.2)
X
13.96 (0.2)
13.73 (0.6)
13.84 (-0.5)
13.45 (-0.8)
13.62 (-0.5)
13.69 (-3.2)
13.66 (0.0)
X
X

11.93 (0.7)



Sunday, Aug 05, 2012
Triple Jump - W FINAL

05 August 2012 - 19:35

Position Bib Athlete Country Mark Wind

1 2287  Olga Rypakova KAZ 14.98 (-0.4) (SB)
2 1432 Caterine Ibarglen CcoL 14.80 (0.4)

3 3186  Olha Saladuha UKR 14.79 (0.5)

4 3167 Hanna Knyazyeva UKR 14.56 (-0.1)

5 1847  Yamilé Aldama GBR 14.48 (-0.6)

6 2210 Kimberly Williams JAM 14.48 (0.3)

7 2205  Trecia Smith JAM 14.35 (-0.2) (SB)
8 2900 Victoria Valyukevich RUS 14.24 (-0.7)

9 1504 Yargeris Savigne cuB 14.12 (-0.2)

10 2876  Tatyana Lebedeva RUS 14.11 (-0.7)

11 2937 Marija Sestak SLO 13.98 (-0.7)

12 2996  Dana Veldakova SVK 11.92 (-0.5)

Athlete 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Olga Rypakova 14.54 (-1.6) X 14.98 (-0.4) X 14.89 (0.7) 14.40 (-0.8)

Caterine Ibarglien 14.45 (-0.6) 13.99 (-0.7) 14.67 (-0.4) 14.37 (-0.7) 14.35(-0.8) 14.80 (0.4)

Olha Saladuha 13.92 (-2.1) 14.48 (-1.3) X 14.53 (-0.4) 14.51 (-1.2) 14.79 (0.5)
Hanna Knyazyeva X 14.56 (-0.1) 14.16 (-1.2) 14.14 (-0.6) 14.16 (-0.6) X
Yamilé Aldama 14.10 (-1.4) 14.09 (-1.5) 14.39 (-0.9) 14.32 (-0.9) 14.43 (-0.3) 14.48 (-0.6)
Kimberly Williams ~ 14.35 (-0.6) X 14.48 (0.3) 14.19 (-0.7) X 14.20 (-0.2)
Trecia Smith X X 14.35 (-0.2) 14.34 (0.2) 13.74 (-0.2) X

Victoria Valyukevich 14.24 (-0.7) 13.75(0.5) 14.18 (-0.9) 13.75(0.5) 14.15(-0.6) X
Yargeris Savigne 14.12 (-0.2) 12.13 (0.0) 13.91 (-0.9)
Tatyana Lebedeva 14.11 (-0.7) 14.03 (-0.8) 14.01 (-0.7)
Marija Sestak 13.84 (-2.0) 13.98 (-0.7) 13.98 (-0.2)
Dana Veldakova X X 11.92 (-0.5)



Friday, Aug 03, 2012

400 Metres Hurdles - M HEATS

Qual. rule: first 3 of each heat (Q) plus the 6 fastest times (q) qualified

Bib Athlete

1483 Amaurys R. Valle

1039 Brendan Cole

2571  Amaechi Morton

1155 Kenneth Medwood

2172  Roxroy Cato

3032 Chieh Chen

1353  Zhilong Li

2225  Takayuki Kishimoto

Bib Athlete

3258  Michael Tinsley

2176  Leford Green

2528  Kurt Couto

2741 Eric Alejandro

1666 Rasmus Mégi

1559  Winder Cuevas

2231 Akihiko Nakamura

2970 Kariem Hussein

Bib

Athlete

David Greene

Emir Bekric

José Reynaldo Bencosme de Leon
Brent LaRue

Jamele Mason

Wen Cheng

Vincent Kiplangat Kosgei

Cornel Fredericks

Lankantien Lamboni

Athlete

2743  Javier Culson

3212  Kerron Clement

1465 Omar Cisneros

1065 Tristan Thomas

1843 Rhys Williams

1135  Michaél Bultheel

2826 Viacheslav Sakaev

2714  Jorge Paula

Heat 1
03 August 2012 - 11:15
Position Lane
1 6
2 3
3 5
4 4
5 7
6 8
7 9
2
Heat 2
03 August 2012 - 11:22
Position Lane
1 3
2 4
3 6
4 8
5 9
6 7
5
2
Heat 3
03 August 2012 - 11:29
Position Lane Bib
1 1 1812
2 8 2947
3 9 2128
4 6 2932
5 7 2746
6 2 1345
7 5 2309
8 4 2782
3 3028
Heat 4
03 August 2012 - 11:36
Position Lane
1 4
2 2
3 7
4 3
5 6
6 5
7 9
8 8
9 1

1444  Maoulida Daroueche

Country

cuB
AUS
NGR
BIZ
JAM
TPE
CHN
JPN

Country

USA
JAM
MOz
PUR
EST
DOM
JPN
SuI

Mark
49.19Q
49.24 Q
49.34 Q
49.78 q
50.22
50.27
50.36
DQ

Mark
49.13 Q
49.30 Q
49.31 Q
49.39 q
50.05
50.15
DQ
DNS

Country Mark

GBR
SRB
ITA

SLO
PUR
CHN
KEN
RSA
TOG

Country

PUR
USA
cuB
AUS
GBR
BEL

RUS
POR
COM

48.98 Q
49.21 Q
49.35Q
49.38 q
49.89
50.38
50.80
52.29

DQ

Mark
48.33Q
48.48 Q
48.63 Q
49.13 q
49.17 q
49.18 q
50.36
51.40
53.49

. React

(PB)
(PB)

0.176
0.200
0.295
0.190
0.158
0.187
0.146
0.144

. React

(SB)

(NR)

(PB)

0.185
0.194
0.170
0.204
0.128
0.184
0.153

. React
0.167
0.196
0.220
0.182
0.173
0.176
0.175
0.162
0.334

. React

(SB)
(SB)
(SB)
(SB)
(PB)

0.212
0.175
0.206
0.152
0.217
0.147
0.181
0.160
0.213



Heat 5

03 August 2012 - 11:43

Position
1
2

0w N o b

Heat 6

03 August 2012 - 11:50

Position

1

2
3
4

Lane

N N O @

Lane

a O

Saturday, Aug 04, 2012

400 Metres Hurdles - M SEMI-FINAL
Qual. rule: first 2 of each heat (Q) plus the 2 fastest times (q) qualified

Heat 1

04 August 2012 - 19:00

Position
1
2

w

o N o v b

Heat 2

04 August 2012 - 19:08

Position

1

2
3
4

Lane

IS

o N W OV N O wu

Lane

5

A W 0 N O O N

Bib

3255
3043
3140
1921
1981
2791
1522
2270

Bib

1563
1811
2910
2239
2186
2312
3329
3201

Bib

1563
3043
3212
1812
2910
1135
2741
2528

Bib

2743
3255
1465
2947
1155
3140
1065
1811

Athlete

Angelo Taylor
Jehue Gordon
Stanislav Melnykov
Silvio Schirrmeister
Periklis Iakovakis
L.J. van Zyl

Josef Prorok

Viktor Leptikov

Athlete

Felix Sédnchez

Jack Green

Mamadou Kasse Hanne
Tetsuya Tateno

Josef Robertson
Boniface Mucheru
Artem Dyatlov

Andrés Silva

Athlete

Felix Sanchez

Jehue Gordon

Kerron Clement

David Greene
Mamadou Kasse Hanne
Michaél Bultheel

Eric Alejandro

Kurt Couto

Athlete

Javier Culson
Angelo Taylor
Omar Cisneros
Emir Bekric
Kenneth Medwood
Stanislav Melnykov
Tristan Thomas

Jack Green

Country Mark
USA 49.29 Q
TRI 49.37 Q
UKR 50.13 Q
GER 50.21
GRE 50.27
RSA 50.31
CZE 50.33
KAZ 51.67
Country Mark
DOM 49.24 Q
GBR 49.49 Q
SEN 49.63 Q
JPN 49.95
JAM 49.98
KEN 50.33
uzB 51.55
URU 53.38
Country Mark
DOM 47.76 Q  (SB)
TRI 47.96 Q (NR)
USA 48.12 q (SB)
GBR 48.19 q
SEN 48.80 (PB)
BEL 49.10 (PB)
PUR 49.15 (PB)
MOz 51.55
Country Mark
PUR 47.93Q
USA 47.95Q (SB)
cuB 48.23 (SB)
SRB 49.62
BIZ 49.87
UKR 50.19
AUS 50.55
GBR DNF

. React
0.187
0.161
0.196
0.226
0.248
0.173
0.184
0.249

. React
0.177
0.209
0.262
0.168
0.176
0.165
0.185
0.195

. React
0.175
0.148
0.251
0.181
0.172
0.147
0.186
0.179

. React
0.224
0.165
0.239
0.204
0.175
0.182
0.164
0.194



Heat 3
04 August 2012 - 19:16

Position Lane Bib

1 5
2 4
3 2
4 3
5 6
6 8
7 7

9

Monday, Aug 06, 2012

400 Metres Hurdles - M FINAL

06 August 2012 - 20:45
Position

1

2
3
4

3258
2176
2932
1843
1039
2128
1483
2571

Lane

N O o bW

Athlete

Michael Tinsley

Leford Green

Brent LaRue

Rhys Williams

Brendan Cole

José Reynaldo Bencosme de Leon
Amaurys R. Valle

Amaechi Morton

Bib Athlete

1563 Felix Sédnchez
3258 Michael Tinsley
2743 Javier Culson
1812 David Greene
3255 Angelo Taylor
3043 Jehue Gordon
2176 Leford Green

3212 Kerron Clement

Country Mark

USA
JAM
SLO
GBR
AUS
ITA
CcuB
NGR

Country

DOM

USA

PUR

GBR

USA

TRI

JAM

USA

48.18
48.61

Q
Q

49.45

49.63
49.65
50.07
50.48
DQ

Mark
47.63
47.91
48.10
48.24
48.25
48.86
49.12
49.15

(SB)
(PB)

. React

(SB)  0.179
(SB)  0.176

0.172
0.190
0.178
0.205
0.162
0.231

.React
0.158
0.184
0.196
0.150
0.158
0.165
0.194

0.148



Sunday, Aug 05, 2012

High Jump - M QUALIFICATION
Qual. rule: qualification standard 2.32m or at least best 12 qualified

Group A
05 August 2012 - 19:05

Position Bib Athlete
1 3230 Erik Kynard
2 1286 Derek Drouin
3 1753 Mickael Hanany
3 2755 Mutaz Essa Barshim
3 2832 Andrey Silnov
3 3124 Bohdan Bondarenko
7 1510 Kyriakos Ioannou
8 2830 Aleksandr Shustov
9 1730 Osku Torro
9 3127 Dmytro Dem'yanyuk
11 1366 Guowei Zhang
12 1976 Konstadinos Baniétis
13 3012 Majed Aldin Ghazal
14 1111 Donald Thomas
14 2478 Hup Wei Lee
14 2988 Michal Kabelka

1158 Andrei Churyla

2415 Darvin Edwards
Athlete 2,16 2.16 2.21
Erik Kynard (0} (e} (0]
Derek Drouin (] XXO X0
Mickael Hanany (0} (0} X0
Mutaz Essa Barshim (0] 0] X0
Andrey Silnov (0} (0} X0
Bohdan Bondarenko (0] (0] X0
Kyriakos Ioannou (0} (0] XXO
Aleksandr Shustov (0] X0 XXO
Osku Torro (0] (0] XXX
Dmytro Dem'yanyuk (0] (0] XXX
Guowei Zhang (] X0 XXX
Konstadinos Baniétis o] XX0 XXX
Majed Aldin Ghazal X0 XXX
Donald Thomas XXO - XXX
Hup Wei Lee XXO XXX
Michal Kabelka XXO XXX
Andrei Churyla XXX

Darvin Edwards XXX

2.21

X0

XXO0

XXX

XX-

XXX

XX-

XXX

XXX

Country

USA
CAN
FRA
QAT
RUS
UKR
CYp
RUS
FIN

UKR
CHN
GRE
SYR
BAH
MAS
SVK
BLR
LCA

2.26

2.26

Mark
2.29¢q
2.29q
2.26 q
2.26 q
2.26 q
2.26 q
2.26 q
2.26
2.21
2.21
2.21
2.21
2.16
2.16
2.16
2.16
NM
NM
2.29

2.29



Group B
05 August 2012 - 19:05

Position Bib
1 1810
2 2838

3263
4 3142
5 3242
6 1295
6 1416
8 1099
8 1217
10 1476
11 1514
11 1573
11 2144
14 2933
15 2428
16 1265

2952
Athlete

Robert Grabarz
Ivan Ukhov
Jesse Williams
Andriy Protsenko
Jamie Nieto
Michael Mason
Wanner Miller
Trevor Barry
Guilherme Cobbo
Victor Moya
Jaroslav Baba
Diego Ferrin
Gianmarco Tamberi
RoZle Prezelj
Raivydas Stanys
Viktor Ninov

Dragutin Topic

Athlete

Robert Grabarz
Ivan Ukhov

Jesse Williams
Andriy Protsenko
Jamie Nieto
Michael Mason
Wanner Miller
Trevor Barry
Guilherme Cobbo
Victor Moya
Jaroslav Baba
Diego Ferrin
Gianmarco Tamberi
Rozle Prezelj
Raivydas Stanys
Viktor Ninov
Dragutin Topic
2,16 2.16 2.21

- 0] 0]

0] 0] X0
0] 0] 0]

0] X0 X0
0] 0] 0]

0] 0] XXO0
0] 0] XXO
(0] (0] XXX
(0] (0] XXX
X0 (0] XX-
(0] X0 XXX
(0] X0 XXX
(0] X0 XXX
0] XXO XXX
0] XXX

X0 XXX

XXX

2.21

0

0

X0

X0

XXX

XXX

XXX

2.26

Country
GBR
RUS
USA
UKR
USA
CAN
CcoL
BAH
BRA
CcuB
CZE
ECU
ITA
SLO
LTU
BUL
SRB

2.26

Mark
2.29q
2.29q
2.29q
2.29q
2.26q
2.26 q
2.26q
2.21
2.21
2.21
2.21
2.21
2.21
2.21
2.16
2.16
NM
2.29

2.29



Tuesday, Aug 07, 2012
High Jump - M rINAL

07 August 2012 - 19:00

Position Bib Athlete Country Mark
1 2838 Ivan Ukhov RUS 2.38
2 3230 Erik Kynard USA 2.33
3 1286 Derek Drouin CAN 2.29
3 1810 Robert Grabarz GBR 2.29
3 2755 Mutaz Essa Barshim QAT 2.29
6 3242 Jamie Nieto USA 2.29
7 3124 Bohdan Bondarenko UKR 2.29
8 1295 Michael Mason CAN 2.29
9 1416 Wanner Miller CcoL 2.25
9 3142 Andriy Protsenko UKR 2.25
9 3263 Jesse Williams USA 2.25
12 2832 Andrey Silnov RUS 2.25
13 1510 Kyriakos Ioannou CYP 2.20
14 1753 Mickael Hanany FRA 2.20
Athlete 2.20 2.25 2.29 2.33 2.36 2.38 2.40
Ivan Ukhov o (0] X0 o o (0] X
Erik Kynard o] X0 o] o] X- X- X
Derek Drouin o (0] XXX
Robert Grabarz - (0] XXX
Mutaz Essa Barshim (o] XXX
Jamie Nieto (0] X0 XX- X
Bohdan Bondarenko X0 (o] X0 XXX
Michael Mason o (0] XXO0 XXX
Wanner Miller o (0] XXX
Andriy Protsenko (0] (0} XXX
Jesse Williams o (0] XXX
Andrey Silnov (0] X0 XXX
Kyriakos Ioannou (0] XXX

Mickael Hanany X0 XXX



Friday, Aug 03, 2012

Hammer Throw - M QUALIFICATION
Qual. rule: qualification standard 78.00m or at least best 12 qualified

Group A

03 August 2012 - 11:20
Position Bib Athlete Country Mark
1 2229 Koji Murofushi JPN 78.48 Q (SB)
2 2930 Primoz Kozmus SLO 78.12 Q (sB)
3 3150 Olexiy Sokyrskiyy UKR 77.65q
4 3224 Kibwe Johnson USA 77.17 q (SB)
5 2808 Kirill Ikonnikov RUS 76.85q
6 2678 Szymon Zidlkowski POL 76.22 q
7 3022 Dilshod Nazarov TIK 75.91q
8 1520 Lukas Melich CZE 75.88 q
9 2145 Nicola Vizzoni ITA 74.79 q
10 1834 Alexander Smith GBR 74.71 q
11 3072 Esref Apak TUR 73.47
12 2394 Igors Sokolovs LAT 72.76
13 1742 Quentin Bigot FRA 72.42
14 1161 Pavel Kryvitski BLR 71.49
15 1584 Mostafa Al-Gamel EGY 71.36
16 1452 Andrés Haklits CRO 70.61
17 2483 Serghei Marghiev MDA 69.76
18 3129 Oleksandr Dryhol UKR 69.57
19 1983 Aléxandros Papadimitriou GRE 67.19
20 3330 Suhrob Khodjaev uzB 65.88
Athlete 1st 2nd 3rd
Koji Murofushi 77.18 78.48
Primoz Kozmus 78.12
Olexiy Sokyrskiyy X X 77.65
Kibwe Johnson X X 77.17
Kirill Ikonnikov X 76.43 76.85
Szymon Zidlkowski 76.22 X 75.68
Dilshod Nazarov 73.90 X 75.91
Lukas Melich 75.88 75.29 72.49
Nicola Vizzoni 74.79 73.88 74.12
Alexander Smith 72.59 74.71 73.21
Esref Apak X X 73.47
Igors Sokolovs X 71.77 72.76
Quentin Bigot 69.22 68.17 72.42
Pavel Kryvitski 71.49 X X
Mostafa Al-Gamel X 70.23 71.36
Andrés Haklits X 70.61 X
Serghei Marghiev 67.17 67.32 69.76
Oleksandr Dryhol X 68.02 69.57
Aléxandros Papadimitriou X 66.91 67.19

Suhrob Khodjaev 65.88 64.74 X



Group B

03 August 2012 - 13:00

Position Bib
1 2048
2 1169
2595
4 1744
5 2990
6 1616
7 2382
8 1473
9 1096
10 2086
11 2841
12 3229
13 1729
14 2140
15 1751
16 1512
17 3024
18 1022
1300
2649
3144
Athlete

Krisztidn Pars

Valery Sviatokha

Eivind Henriksen
Jéréme Bortoluzzi
Marcel Lomnicky

Javier Cienfuegos

Ali Mohamed Al-Zinkawi
Roberto Janet

Dzmitry Marshin

Kaveh Mousavi

Aleksey Zagornyi

A.G. Kruger

David Séderberg
Lorenzo Povegliano
Nicolas Figéere
Constantinos Stathelakos
Mergen Mamedov

Juan Ignacio Cerra
James Steacy

Pawel Fajdek

Artem Rubanko

Athlete

Krisztian Pars

Valery Sviatokha

Eivind Henriksen

Jéréme Bortoluzzi

Marcel Lomnicky

Javier Cienfuegos

Ali Mohamed Al-Zinkawi

Roberto Janet

Dzmitry Marshin

Kaveh Mousavi

Aleksey Zagornyi

A.G. Kruger

David Soéderberg

Lorenzo Povegliano

Nicolas Figere

Constantinos Stathelakos

Mergen Mamedov

Juan Ignacio Cerra

James Steacy

Pawel Fajdek

Artem Rubanko
1st
77.11
73.11
72.67

70.67
72.52
72.06
67.25
71.02

71.55
69.74
69.65
68.39
65.82

Country

HUN

BLR

NOR

FRA

SVK

ESP

KUW

cuB

AZE

IRI

RUS

USA

FIN

ITA

FRA

CYP

TKM

ARG

CAN

POL

UKR
2nd
79.37
73.07
X
70.36
74.00
63.79
73.40
73.34
X
71.42
72.52
72.13
71.26
68.77
X
X
66.99
66.25
X
X
X

Mark

79.37 Q

74.69 q
74.62
74.15
74.00
73.73
73.40
73.34
72.85
72.70
72.52
72.13
71.76
71.55
69.74
69.65
68.39
68.20
NM
NM
NM

3rd

74.69
74.62
74.15

73.73

70.19

72.85
72.70

67.23
68.20



Sunday, Aug 05, 2012
Hammer Throw - M FINAL

05 August 2012 - 20:20

Position Bib
1 2048
2 2930
3 2229
4 3150
5 2808
6 1520
7 2678
8 2145
9 3224
10 3022
11 1169
12 1834
Athlete

Athlete

Krisztian Pars
Primoz Kozmus
Koji Murofushi
Olexiy Sokyrskiyy
Kirill Ikonnikov
Lukas Melich
Szymon Zidlkowski
Nicola Vizzoni
Kibwe Johnson
Dilshod Nazarov
Valery Sviatokha

Alexander Smith

Krisztidn Pars
Primoz Kozmus
Koji Murofushi
Olexiy Sokyrskiyy
Kirill Ikonnikov
Lukas Melich
Szymon Zidlkowski
Nicola Vizzoni
Kibwe Johnson
Dilshod Nazarov
Valery Sviatokha

Alexander Smith

ist 2nd
79.14 78.33
78.97 X

X 78.16
76.51 78.25
77.86 X
76.73 75.67
75.69 74.95
75.75 75.84
73.31 74.95
70.00 70.88
73.13 72.78
69.74 72.87

3rd
80.59

78.71

77.81
77.17
76.30

75.41

73.80
72.42
71.47

Country

HUN

SLO

JPN

UKR

RUS

CZE

POL

ITA

USA

TIK

BLR

GBR
4th
79.70
X
78.09

74.60
76.28
76.88
76.07

Mark
80.59
79.36
78.71
78.25
77.86
77.17
77.10
76.07
74.95
73.80
73.13
72.87
5th
79.28
79.36
77.12

18.90
77.10
75.79

(sB)
(SB)

6th

78.88
78.59
76.47
76.99
77.46

75.86



Saturday, Aug 04, 2012

Pole Vault - W QUALIFICATION
Qual. rule: qualification standard 4.60m or at least best 12 qualified

Group A

04 August 2012 - 10:20
Position Bib Athlete Country Mark
1 1505 Yarisley Silva CcuB 4.55¢q
1 3318 Jennifer Suhr USA 4.55q
3 1962 Lisa Ryzih GER 4.55q
4 1773 Vanessa Boslak FRA 4.55q
4 1848 Holly Bleasdale GBR 4.55q
4 1969 Martina Strutz GER 4.55¢q
7 1069 Alana Boyd AUS 4.55¢q
8 2697 Monika Pyrek POL 4.40
9 1198 Anastasiya Shvedova BLR 4.40
10 2122 Jillian Schwartz ISR 4.40
11 2246 Tomomi Abiko JPN 4.25
11 2939 Tina Sutej SLO 4.25
11 3004 Angelica Bengtsson SWE 4.25
14 1999 Ekaterini Stefanidi GRE 4.25
15 1735 Minna Nikkanen FIN 4.25
15 2889 Anastasia Savchenko RUS 4.25
17 1376 Ling Li CHN 4.25
18 2361 Yun-hee Choi KOR 4.10
18 2733 Maria Leonor Tavares POR 4.10
20 3187 Ganna Shelekh UKR 4.10
Athlete 4.10 4.10 4.25 4.25 4.40 4.40 4.50 4.50 4.55 4.55
Yarisley Silva - - - (0} (0}
Jennifer Suhr - - - - (0]
Lisa Ryzih - - (0] X0 (0]
Vanessa Boslak - (0] X0 (0] X0
Holly Bleasdale - - X0 (0} X0
Martina Strutz - (0] (0] X0 X0
Alana Boyd - (e} XXO XXO XO
Monika Pyrek - (e} (e} XXX
Anastasiya Shvedova - X0 (e} - XXX
Jillian Schwartz 0] XX0 O XXX
Tomomi Abiko (o] (o] XXX
Tina Sutej o] o] XXX
Angelica Bengtsson - (0] XXX
Ekaterini Stefanidi X0 o] XXX
Minna Nikkanen (0] X0 XXX
Anastasia Savchenko - X0 XXX
Ling Li - XXO XXX

Yun-hee Choi X0 XXX



Maria Leonor Tavares X0 XXX

Ganna Shelekh XXO0 - XXX
Group B
04 August 2012 - 10:20

Position Bib Athlete Country Mark

1 2863 Elena Isinbaeva RUS 4.55q

2 2698 Anna Rogowska POL 4.55q

3 1967 Silke Spiegelburg GER 4.55q

4 3296 Becky Holliday USA 4.55q

5 1539 Jirina Ptacnikova CZE 4.55¢q

6 1994 Stélla-Ir6 Ledaki GRE 4.50 (=PB)

7 1246 Fabiana Murer BRA 4.50

8 3298 Lacy Janson USA 4.40

9 1306 Mélanie Blouin CAN 4.25

9 1993 Nikoléta Kiriakopoulou GRE 4.25

11 2974 Nicole Biichler SUI 4.25

12 1852 Kate Dennison GBR 4.25

12 3170 Natalya Kushch-Mazuryk UKR 4.25

14 1785 Marion Lotout FRA 4.10
1078 Liz Parnov AUS NM
1491 Dailis Caballero cuB NM
1550 Caroline Bonde Holm DEN NM
2110 Tori Pena IRL NM
2855 Svetlana Feofanova RUS NM

Athlete 4.10 4.10 4.25 4.25 4.40 4.40 4.50 4.50 4.55 4.55

Elena Isinbaeva - - - (] 0

Anna Rogowska - - X0 X0 o

Silke Spiegelburg - - - (0] X0

Becky Holliday - X0 XXO0 O X0

Jirina Ptacnikova - - X0 X0 XXO0

Stélla-Ir6 Ledaki XX0 O X0 o] XXX

Fabiana Murer - - - X0 XXX

Lacy Janson - (0} (0] XXX

Mélanie Blouin o] 0] XXX

Nikoléta Kiriakopoulou - 0 XXX

Nicole Bichler XX0 O XXX

Kate Dennison - X0 XXX

Natalya Kushch-Mazuryk - X0 XXX

Marion Lotout XX0 XXX

Liz Parnov XXX

Dailis Caballero XXX

Caroline Bonde Holm XXX

Tori Pena XXX

Svetlana Feofanova - - XX- X



Monday, Aug 06, 2012
Pole Vault - W Final

06 August 2012 - 19:00

Position Bib Athlete
1 3318 Jennifer Suhr
2 1505 Yarisley Silva
3 2863 Elena Isinbaeva
4 1967 Silke Spiegelburg
5 1969 Martina Strutz
6 1539 Jirina Ptacnikova
6 1848 Holly Bleasdale
6 1962 Lisa Ryzih
9 3296 Becky Holliday
10 1773 Vanessa Boslak
11 1069 Alana Boyd

2698 Anna Rogowska

Athlete 4.30 4.45 4.55

Jennifer Suhr - - (]
Yarisley Silva - X0 (0}
Elena Isinbaeva - - X-
Silke Spiegelburg - - (0}
Martina Strutz - X0 o
Jirina Ptacnikovd O XXO XX-
Holly Bleasdale - XXO XXX
Lisa Ryzih - XXO XXX
Becky Holliday X0 XXO XXX
Vanessa Boslak  XO XXX
Alana Boyd XXO XXX

Anna Rogowska - XXX

XX0o00o!

4.65

XXO0OO0O0

x

Country Mark

4.75 4.80
X0 XXX
X0 XXX
XX- X

(=NR)



Sunday, Aug 05, 2012

Marathon - W FINAL

05 August 2012 - 11:00
Position

1

2
3
4

(6]

© 0 N O

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Bib

1708
2330
2884
2331
3161
1399
2719
2163
2879
3288
3292
2537
2721
1949
2615
2255
1083
3003
2259
2334
2725
1391
1705
2557
2631
1640
2432
2436
2156
2150
1131
1937
1200
1184
2792
2686
1010
2538
1082
1549
2362
1712
2632
1865

Athlete

Tiki Gelana

Priscah Jeptoo

Tatyana Petrova Arkhipova
Mary Jepkosgei Keitany
Tetyana Gamera-Shmyrko
Xiaolin Zhu

Jessica Augusto

Valeria Straneo

Albina Mayorova
Shalane Flanagan

Kara Goucher

Helalia Johannes
Marisa Barros

Irina Mikitenko
Kimberley Smith

Ryoko Kizaki

Lisa Jane Weightman
Isabellah Andersson
Yoshimi Ozak

Edna Ngeringwony Kiplagat
Ana Dulce Félix

Xueqin Wang

Mare Dibaba

Hilda Kibet

Inés Melchor
Alessandra Aguilar
Rasa Drazdauskaité
Diana Lobacevske
Anna Incerti

Rosaria Console

Diane Nukuri

Susanne Hahn
Nastassia Staravoitava
Sviatlana Kouhan

René Kalmer

Karolina Jarzynska
Souad Ait Salem

Beata Naigambo
Jessica Trengove
Jessica Draskau-Petersson
Yunhee Chung
Aselefech Mergia
Gladys Tejeda

Freya Murray

Country
ETH
KEN
RUS
KEN
UKR
CHN
POR
ITA
RUS
USA
USA
NAM
POR
GER
NZL
JPN
AUS
SWE
JPN
KEN
POR
CHN
ETH
NED
PER
ESP
LTU
LTU
ITA
ITA
BDI
GER
BLR
BLR
RSA
POL
ALG
NAM
AUS
DEN
KOR
ETH
PER
GBR

Mark

N N N N NN N NN NN NN NN NN NN DNNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDN

:23:07
:23:12
:123:29
:23:56
:124:32
:124:48
:25:11
:125:27
:25:38
:25:51
:126:07
:26:09
:126:13
:126:44
:126:59
:127:16
:127:32
:127:36
:127:43
:27:52
:128:12
:28:21
:28:48
:28:52
:28:54
:129:19
:29:29
:129:32
:129:38
:30:09
:30:13
:30:22
:30:25
:30:26
:30:51
:30:57
:31:15
:31:16
:31:17
:31:43
:31:58
:32:03
:32:07
:32:14

(OR)

(PB)

(NR)

(NR)

(PB)

(NR)

(PB)

(PB)

(NR)

(PB)

(PB)



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

2773
2513
1236
3155
2738
2511
1422
1460
2978
1092
2630
2737
1857
1390
1605
2347
1647
1257
3085
1339
2487
2101
1542
2106
1340
1488
2958
3087
2476
2739
2435
2366
2526
1178
2261
3068
2793
1027
1578
2062
2059
2765
1736
2934
3094
2420
1451

Lidia Simon

Marisol Romero

Adriana Aparecida da Silva

Olena Burkovska
Kum-Ok Kim
Karina Pérez

Erika Abril

Lisa Christina Stublic

Maja Neuenschwander

Andrea Mayr
Wilma Arizapana
Kyong-Hui Jon
Claire Hallissey
Jiali Wang
Rehaset Mehari
Iuliia Andreeva
Maria Elena Espeso
Lishan Dula
Bahar Dogan
Erika Olivera
Natalia Cerches
Linda Byrne
Ivana Sekyrova
Ava Hutchinson
Natalia Romero
Dailin Belmonte
Ana Subotic
Sultan Haydar
Samira Raif
Mi-Gyong Kim
Remalda Kergyté
Kyung-Hee Lim
Sladana Perunovic
Olga Dubovskaya
Risa Shigetomo
Amira Ben Amor
Tanith Maxwell
Maria Peralta
Rosa Chacha

- Triyaningsih
Beata Rakonczai
Constantina Dita
Leena Puotiniemi
Zana Jereb
Ummii Kiraz
Mamorallo Tjoka

Gabriela Trafia

ROU
MEX
BRA
UKR
PRK
MEX
CcoL
CRO
SuI
AUT
PER
PRK
GBR
CHN
ERI
KGz
ESP
BRN
TUR
CHI
MDA
IRL
CZE
IRL
CHI
cuB
SRB
TUR
MAR
PRK
LTU
KOR
MNE
BLR
JPN
TUN
RSA
ARG
ECU
INA
HUN
ROU
FIN
SLO
TUR
LES
CRC

:32:46
:33:08
:33:15
:33:26
:33:30
:33:30
:33:33
:34:03
:34:50
:34:51
:35:09
:35:17
:35:39
:35:46
:35:49
:36:01
:36:12
:36:20
:36:35
:36:41
:37:13
:37:13
:37:14
:37:17
:37:47
:38:08
:38:22
:38:26
:38:31
:38:33
:39:01
:39:03
:39:07
:39:12

N N NN N NN N NN NN NN NN NDNNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDN

:40:06

N

:40:13
2:40:27
2:40:50
2:40:57
2:41:15
2:41:20
2:41:34
2:42:01
2:42:50
2:43:07
2:43:15
2:43:17

(SB)

(NR)

(SB)
(PB)

(PB)

(SB)

(NR)

(NR)

(SB)

(SB)



92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

2051
3120
3353
2055
2365
1661
2402
2992
1085
2906
2516
1674
1992
2535
3027
2107
1154
1424
1880
2471
2558
2795
2895
2955
3159
3282
3369

Zso6fia Erdélyi

Jane Suuto
Yolimar Pineda
Aniké Kalovics
Seongeun Kim
Vanessa Veiga
Dace Lina

Katarina BéreSova
Benita Willis
Claudette Mukasakindi
Otgonbayar Luvsanlundeg
Evelin Talts
Konstadina Kefala
Ni Lar San
Juventina Napoleao
Caitriona Jennings
Lucia Kimani
Yolanda Caballero
Mara Yamauchi
Soumiya Labani
Lornah Kiplagat
Irvette van Blerk
Liliya Shobukhova
Olivera Jevtic
Tetyana Filonyuk
Desireé Davila

Sharon Tavengwa

HUN
UGA
VEN
HUN
KOR
ESP
LAT
SVK
AUS
RWA
MGL
EST
GRE
MYA
TLS
IRL
BIH
CcoL
GBR
MAR
NED
RSA
RUS
SRB
UKR
USA
ZIM

2:44:
2:44:
2:45:
2:45:
2:46:
2:46:
2:47:
2:48:
2:49:
2:51:
2:52:
2:54:
3:01:
3:04:
3:05:
3:22:

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

45
46
16

07

(PB)



Monday, Aug 06, 2012

100 Metres Hurdles - W HEATS
Qual. rule: first 3 of each heat (Q) plus the 6 fastest times (q) qualified

Lane

9

Bib
1202
1324
1872
1147
2940
1403

Heat 1
06 August 2012 - 10:05 / w: 0.6
Position
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

4

Lane

wv

2254
2522

Bib

1093
1143
1117
2576
2286

Heat 2
06 August 2012 - 10:12 / w: 0.1
Position
1
2
3
4
5
6

Heat 3

2965
1856
2198

06 August 2012 - 10:19 / w: -0.3

Position

1

2
3
4

(6]

o N o

Heat 4

Lane

8
6
4
2
7
9

5
3

Bib

3324
2853
1543
1960
2212
1427
2279
1274

06 August 2012 - 10:26 / w: -0.7

Position

1

2
3
4
5
6

Lane

8

2
7
6

A O W wv

Bib

3102
3293
2857
2109
1311
1435
2364
2039

Athlete

Alina Talay
Jessica Zelinka
Tiffany Porter
Anne Zagre
Marina Tomié
Rosvitha Okou
Ayako Kimura

Rahamatou Drame

Athlete

Beate Schrott

Eline Berings
Ivanique Kemp

Seun Adigun
Anastassiya Pilipenko
Lecabela Quaresma
Jessica Ennis

LaToya Greaves

Athlete

Kellie Wells

Tatyana Dektyareva
Lucie Skrobakova
Cindy Roleder
Shermaine Williams
Lina Flérez

Natalya Ivoninskaya

Marthe Koala

Athlete

Nevin Yanit

Dawn Harper
Ekaterina Galitskaya
Derval O'Rourke
Nikkita Holder
Brigitte Merlano
Hyelim Jung

Jeimy Bernardez

Country
BLR

CAN

GBR

BEL

SLO

CIv

JPN

MLI

Country
AUT

BEL

BAH
NGR
KAZ

STP

GBR

JAM

Country
USA
RUS
CZE
GER
JAM
CcoL
KAZ
BUR

Country
TUR
USA

RUS

IRL

CAN

coL
KOR
HON

Mark
12.71Q
12.75Q
12.79 Q
13.04 q
13.10
13.62
13.75
DQ

Mark
13.09 Q
13.46 Q
13.51Q
13.56
13.77
14.54
DNS
DNS

Mark
12.69 Q
12.87Q
13.01 Q
13.06 q
13.07 q
13.17
13.48
13.91

Mark
12.70 Q
12.75Q
12.89 Q
12.91¢q
12.93q
13.21
13.48
14.36

(PB)

(NR)

(SB)

(SB)

(PB)

(SB)

(SB)

. React
0.229
0.160
0.192
0.188
0.145
0.170
0.169

- React
0.172
0.148
0.163
0.149
0.157
0.165

. React
0.144
0.168
0.172
0.153
0.164
0.160
0.132
0.158

. React
0.161
0.154
0.152
0.130
0.169
0.201
0.142
0.159



Heat 5
06 August 2012 - 10:33 / w: -0.1

Position Lane Bib
1 8 1079
2 3 1789
6 1955
4 7 2288
5 4 2442
6 2 1566
7 9 2918
8 5 2529
1 1194
Heat 6
06 August 2012 - 10:40 / w: 0.4
Position Lane Bib
1 4 3301
2 3 1309
3 9 2149
4 6 2871
5 8 1388
6 1 2983
7 2 2196
8 7 1150
9 5 1889

Tuesday, Aug 07, 2012

100 Metres Hurdles - W semi-Final

Athlete

Sally Pearson
Reina-Flor Okori
Carolin Nytra
Anastasiya Soprunova
Sonata Tamosaityte
Lavonne Idlette

Dipna Lim Prasad
Silvia Panguana

Ekaterina Poplavskaya

Athlete

LoLo Jones

Phylicia George
Marzia Caravelli
Yuliya Kondakova
Yawei Sun

Noemi Zbéren
Brigitte Foster-Hylton
Odile Ahouanwanou

Bibiana Martina Olama

Qual. rule: first 2 of each heat (Q) plus the 2 fastest times (q) qualified.

Heat 1
07 August 2012 - 19:15 / w: 0.9

Position Lane Bib Athlete
1 4 3293 Dawn Harper
2 6 1093 Beate Schrott
3 3 2212 Shermaine Williams
4 5 1202 Alina Talay
5 9 2857 Ekaterina Galitskaya
6 2 1311 Nikkita Holder
7 8 1955 Carolin Nytra
. 7 1789 Reina-Flor Okori
Heat 2
07 August 2012 - 19:23 / w: 1.3

Position Lane Bib Athlete
1 7 1079 Sally Pearson
2 6 1324 Jessica Zelinka
3 4 3301 LoLo Jones
4 8 1872 Tiffany Porter
5 3 2109 Derval O'Rourke
6 2 2871 Yuliya Kondakova
7 5 1143 Eline Berings
8 9 1117 Ivanique Kemp
Heat 3
07 August 2012 - 19:31 / w: 0.6

Position Lane Bib Athlete
1 5 3324 Kellie Wells
2 6 3102 Nevin Yanit
3 7 1309 Phylicia George
4 4 2853 Tatyana Dektyareva
5 9 1543 Lucie Skrobakova
6 2 1147 Anne Zagre
7 3 1960 Cindy Roleder

8 2149 Marzia Caravelli

Country Mark . React
AUS 12.57 Q 0.150
FRA 13.01 Q 0.151
GER 13.30 Q 0.155
KAZ 13.40 0.166
LTU 13.59 0.171
DOM 13.60 0.157
SIN 14.68 (SB) 0.162
MOz 14.68 (PB) 0.211
BLR DQ 0.175
Country Mark . React
USA 12.68 Q (SB) 0.191
CAN 12.83 Q 0.180
ITA 13.01 Q 0.164
RUS 13.10¢q 0.175
CHN 13.26 0.155
SuI 13.33 0.185
JAM 13.98 0.147
BEN 14.76 (NR) 0.174
GEQ 16.18 (SB) 0.192
Country Mark . React
USA 12.46 Q (PB) 0.165
AUT 12.83 Q . 0.155
JAM 12.83 0.152
BLR 12.84 0.169
RUS 12.90 0.160
CAN 12.93 0.162
GER 13.31 0.153
FRA DQ
Country Mark . React
AUS 12.39Q (SB) 0.155
CAN 12.66 Q . 0.160
USA 12.71q 0.178
GBR 12.79 . 0.157
IRL 12.91 (=SB) 0.157
RUS 13.13 . 0.161
BEL 13.26 0.149
BAH 13.56 0.178
Country Mark . React
USA 12.51Q (SB) 0.145
TUR 12.58 Q (NR) 0.160
CAN 12.65 q (PB) 0.153
RUS 12.75 (SB) 0.156
CZE 12.81 (SB) 0.156
BEL 12.94 . 0.161
GER 13.02 0.145
ITA DQ 0.143



Tuesday, Aug 07, 2012
100 Metres Hurdles - W FINAL

07 August 2012 - 21:00

Position

1

a u A W N

Lane

© O W oo N Uu b

Bib

1079
3293
3324
3301
3102
1309
1324
1093

Wind: -0.2 m/s

Athlete

Sally Pearson
Dawn Harper
Kellie Wells
LoLo Jones
Nevin Yanit
Phylicia George
Jessica Zelinka

Beate Schrott

Country
AUS
USA
USA
USA
TUR
CAN
CAN
AUT

Mark
12.35
12.37
12.48
12.58
12.58
12.65
12.69
13.07

(OR)
(PB)
(PB)
(SB)
(NR)
(=PB)

. React
0.137
0.156
0.137
0.163
0.161
0.152
0.145
0.156



Monday, Aug 06, 20

12

1500 Metres - W HEATS

Qual. rule: first 6 of each heat (Q) plus the 6 fastest times (q) qualified

Heat 1

06 August 2012 - 11:50
Position Bib
1 1697
2 2899
3 1259
4 2341
5 1855
6 1320
7 3314
8 2616
9 2995
10 1938
11 2956
12 1530
13 3188
14 1656
15 3090

2472

Intermediate
400m
800m
1200m

Heat 2

06 August 2012 - 12:01
Position Bib
1 1854
2 2470
3 3084
4 1648
5 1075
6 3316
7 2878
8 1260
9 1698
10 2344
11 2936
12 2446
13 2694
14 1408

2603

Intermediate

400m
800m
1200m

Athlete

Abeba Aregawi
Tatyana Tomashova
Maryam Yusuf Jamal
Hellen Onsando Obiri
Hannah England
Hilary Stellingwerff
Shannon Rowbury
Lucy Van Dalen
Lucia Klocova
Corinna Harrer
Marina Muncan
Tereza Capkova
Anzhelika Shevchenko
Natalia Rodriguez
Tugba Karakaya
Btissam Lakhouad
Bib

2899

2899

2899

Athlete

Lisa Dobriskey

Siham Hilali

Asli Cakir Alptekin
Nuria Fernadndez

Kaila McKnight
Jennifer Simpson
Ekaterina Martynova
Genzeb Shumi
Meskerem Assefa
Eunice Jepkoech Sum
Sonja Roman

Eliane Saholinirina
Renata Plis

Chancel Ilunga Sankuru
Ingvill M@kestad Bovim
Bib

1648

2470

1075

Country

ETH

RUS
BRN
KEN

GBR
CAN
USA
NZL
SVK
GER
SRB
CZE

UKR
ESP

TUR
MAR

Athlete

Tatyana Tomashova

Tatyana Tomashova

Tatyana Tomashova

Country
GBR

MAR

TUR

ESP

AUS

USA

RUS

BRN

ETH

KEN

SLO

MAD

POL

CoD

NOR
Athlete
Nuria Fernédndez
Siham Hilali

Kaila McKnight

Mark
4:04.55Q
4:05.10 Q
4:05.39 Q
4:05.40 Q
4:05.73 Q
4:05.79 Q
4:06.03 q
4:07.04 q
4:07.79 q (NR)

4:07.83 q

4:11.25

4:12.15

4:12.97

4:16.18

4:29.21

DNF
Nation Mark
RUS 1:07.18
RUS 2:13.67

RUS 3:18.97

Mark
4:13.32Q
4:13.34 Q
113.64 Q
113.72Q
:113.80 Q
113.81Q
:13.86
:14.02
:15.52

T I R R T T

:16.95
4:19.17
4:19.46
4:19.62
5:05.25
DNS

Nation Mark

ESP 1:10.78

MAR 2:23.47

AUS 3:28.67



Heat 3
06 August 2012 - 12:12

Position Bib Athlete Country Mark
1 3083 Gamze Bulut TUR 4:06.69 Q
2 3322 Morgan Uceny USA 4:06.87 Q
1181 Natallia Kareiva BLR 4:06.87 Q (SB)
4 2872 Ekaterina Kostetskaya RUS 4:06.94 Q
5 1255 Mimi Belete BRN 4:07.01 Q (SB)
6 1879 Laura Weightman GBR 4:07.29 Q
7 1317 Nicole Sifuentes CAN 4:07.65 q
8 1071 Zoe Buckman AUS 4:07.83 q
9 2337 Faith Chepngetich Kipyegon KEN 4:08.78
10 1704 Genzebe Dibaba ETH 4:11.15
11 3117 Janet Achola UGA 4:11.64
12 1649 Isabel Macias ESP 4:13.07
13 3175 Anna Mishchenko UKR 4:13.63
14 3108 Betlhem Desalegn UAE 4:14.07
15 1608 Gladys Landaverde ESA 4:18.26 (NR)
Intermediate Bib Athlete Nation Mark
400m 2337 Faith Chepngetich Kipyegon KEN 1:10.71
800m 2337 Faith Chepngetich Kipyegon KEN 2:18.19
1200m 2337 Faith Chepngetich Kipyegon KEN 3:19.56
Wednesday, Aug 08, 2012
1500 Metres - W Semi-Final
Qual. rule: first 5 of each heat (Q) plus the 2 fastest times (q) qualified.
Heat 1
08 August 2012 - 19:45
Position Bib Athlete Country Mark
1 3084 Asli Cakir Alptekin TUR 4:05.11 Q
2 2872 Ekaterina Kostetskaya RUS 4:05.32 Q
3 3322 Morgan Uceny USA 4:05.34 Q
4 1854 Lisa Dobriskey GBR 4:05.35Q
5 3314 Shannon Rowbury USA 4:05.47 Q
6 1320 Hilary Stellingwerff CAN 4:05.57
7 1938 Corinna Harrer GER 4:05.70
8 1255 Mimi Belete BRN 4:05.91 (SB)
9 1855 Hannah England GBR 4:06.35
10 1648 Nuria Fernéandez ESP 4:06.57 (SB)
11 2616 Lucy Van Dalen NZL 4:06.97
12 1075 Kaila McKnight AUS 4:08.44
Intermediate Bib Athlete Nation Mark
400m 2872 Ekaterina Kostetskaya RUS 1:06.05
800m 3322 Morgan Uceny USA 2:15.32
1200m 1255 Mimi Belete BRN 3:19.48
Heat 2
08 August 2012 - 19:56
Position Bib Athlete Country Mark
1 1697 Abeba Aregawi ETH 4:01.03 Q .
2 3083 Gamze Bulut TUR 4:01.18 Q (PB)
3 2899 Tatyana Tomashova RUS 4:02.10 Q .
4 1259 Maryam Yusuf Jamal BRN 4:02.18 Q (SB)
5 2341 Hellen Onsando Obiri KEN 4:02.30 Q .
6 1181 Natallia Kareiva BLR 4:02.37 q (PB)
7 1879 Laura Weightman GBR 4:02.99 q (PB)
8 2995 Lucia Klocova SVK 4:02.99q (NR)
9 2470 Siham Hilali MAR 4:04.79 .
10 1071 Zoe Buckman AUS 4:05.03 (PB)
11 1317 Nicole Sifuentes CAN 4:06.33 .
12 3316 Jennifer Simpson USA 4:06.89
Intermediate Bib Athlete Nation Mark
400m 2899 Tatyana Tomashova RUS 1:05.58
800m 2899 Tatyana Tomashova RUS 2:10.93
1200m 3083 Gamze Bulut TUR 3:15.35



Friday, Aug 10, 2012
1500 Metres - W Final

10 August 2012 - 20:55

Position Bib Athlete
1 3084 Asli Cakir Alptekin
2 3083 Gamze Bulut
3 1259 Maryam Yusuf Jamal
4 2899 Tatyana Tomashova
5 1697 Abeba Aregawi
6 3314 Shannon Rowbury
7 1181 Natallia Kareiva
8 2995 Lucia Klocova
9 2872 Ekaterina Kostetskaya
10 1854 Lisa Dobriskey
11 1879 Laura Weightman
12 2341 Hellen Onsando Obiri

3322 Morgan Uceny

Intermediate Bib Athlete
400m 3083 Gamze Bulut
800m 3083 Gamze Bulut
1200m 3083 Gamze Bulut

Nation
TUR
TUR
TUR

Country

TUR
BRN
RUS
ETH

BLR
SVK
RUS
GBR
GBR

USA

o o

Mark



Tuesday, Aug 07, 2012
Javelin Throw - W Qualification

Qual. rule: qualification standard 62.00m or at least best 12 qualified.

Group A
07 August 2012 - 10:00
Position Bib

1 1544 Barbora Spotakova
2 1956 Christina Obergfoll
3 1968 Linda Stahl
4 2935 Martina Ratej
5 2405 Madara Palameika
6 1310 Elizabeth Gleadle
7 2403 Lina Muze
8 3270 Brittany Borman
9 1076 Kimberley Mickle
10 1242 Laila Ferer e Silva
11 1395 Li Zhang
12 1643 Nora Aida Bicet
13 2954 Tatjana Jelaca
14 3158 Marharyta Dorozhon
15 3311 Kara Patterson
16 1442 Flor Ruiz
17 1091 Elisabeth Eberl
18 1032 Kristine Harutyunyan
1494 Yanet Cruz
1876 Goldie Sayers
3352 Yusbelys Parra

. Athlete
Barbora Spotakova
Christina Obergfoll
Linda Stahl
Martina Ratej
Madara Palameika
Elizabeth Gleadle
Lina Muze
Brittany Borman
Kimberley Mickle
Laila Ferer e Silva
Li Zhang
Nora Aida Bicet
Tatjana Jelaca
Marharyta Dorozhon
Kara Patterson
Flor Ruiz
Elisabeth Eberl
Kristine Harutyunyan
Yanet Cruz
Goldie Sayers
Yusbelys Parra

Group B
07 August 2012 - 11:35
Position Bib

1 2796 Sunette Viljoen

2 1384 Huihui Lu

3 2842 Maria Abakumova

4 2119 Asdis Hjalmsdottir

5 1953 Kathrina Molitor

6 1077 Kathryn Mitchell

7 1533 Jarmila KlimeSova

8 2248 Yuki Ebihara

9 2434 Indré Jakubaityté

10 3183 Vira Rebryk

11 2404 Sinta Ozolina-Kovala

12 3162 Hanna Hatsko

13 3326 Rachel Yurkovich

14 1995 Savva Lika

15 1503 Yainelis Ribeaux

16 1378 Lingwei Li

17 1192 Maryna Novik

18 2627 Leryn Franco

19 3339 Anastasiya Svechnikova

20 2054 Vanda Juhasz
1737 Sanni Utriainen

Athlete
Sunette Viljoen
Huihui Lu
Maria Abakumova
Asdis Hjalmsdottir
Kathrina Molitor
Kathryn Mitchell

Athlete

Athlete

Country
CZE 66.19 Q
GER 66.14 Q
GER 64.78 Q
SLO 63.60 Q
LAT 60.62 q
CAN 60.26 q
LAT 59.91
USA 59.27
AUS 59.23
BRA 58.39
CHN 58.35
ESP 57.77
SRB 57.09
UKR 56.74
USA 56.23
CoL 54.34
AUT 49.66
ARM 47.65
cuB NM
GBR NM
VEN DNS
1st 2nd 3rd
66.19
66.14
64.78
X 63.60
60.62 60.50 57.91
X 59.73 60.26
51.15 59.48 59.91
54.31 56.50 59.27
59.23 57.77 X
51.66 52.61 58.39
57.17 58.35 X
54.08 54.56 57.77
52.58 X 57.09
56.74 55.18 50.60
56.23 X X
X 54.34 52.37
X X 49.66
47.65 X X
X X X
X X X
Country
RSA 65.92 Q
CHN 64.45 Q
RUS 63.25Q
IsL 62.77 Q
GER 62.05Q
AUS 60.11q
CZE 59.90
JPN 59.25
LTU 59.05
UKR 58.97
LAT 58.86
UKR 58.37
USA 57.92
GRE 57.06
cuB 56.55
CHN 56.50
BLR 54.31
PAR 51.45
uzB 51.27
HUN 50.01
FIN NM
1st 2nd 3rd
65.92
64.45
63.25
62.77
58.06 55.30 62.05
60.11 57.80 59.84

(NR)

(SB)


DQ


Jarmila KlimeSova
Yuki Ebihara
Indré Jakubaityté
Vira Rebryk

Sinta Ozolina-Kovala

Hanna Hatsko
Rachel Yurkovich
Savva Lika
Yainelis Ribeaux
Lingwei Li
Maryna Novik
Leryn Franco

Anastasiya Svechnikova

Vanda Juhasz
Sanni Utriainen

Thursday, Aug 09, 2012

Javelin Throw - W Final

09 August 2012 -

Position

OCONOOTUDWNHF

Barbora Spotakova
Christina Obergfoll
Linda Stahl
Sunette Viljoen
Huihui Lu

Kathrina Molitor
Martina Ratej
Madara Palameika
Kathryn Mitchell
Maria Abakumova
Asdis Hjalmsdaéttir
Elizabeth Gleadle

Opomba:

21:00
Bib

1544
1956
1968
2796
1384
1953
2935
2405
1077

Athlete

56.76 59.90 X
59.25 58.03 54.17
54.05 56.63 59.05
X 58.97 X
X 58.86 51.35
58.37 56.02 55.94
54.20 X 57.92
56.36 57.06 X
53.70 56.55 X
55.28 X 56.50
51.93 50.77 54.31
51.45 X 49.72
50.56 51.27 X
49.90 50.01 X
X X X
. Athlete Country
Barbora Spotakova CZE
Christina Obergfoll GER
Linda Stahl GER
Sunette Viljoen RSA
Huihui Lu CHN
Kathrina Molitor GER
Martina Ratej SLO
Madara Palameika LAT
Kathryn Mitchell AUS
Maria Abakumova RUS
Asdis Hjalmsdottir ISL
Elizabeth Gleadle CAN
1st 2nd 3rd
66.90 66.88 66.24 69.55
65.16 X X X
59.49 63.24 62.67 64.91
64.53 62.71 57.30 57.05
59.97 63.28 58.58 61.26
62.89 58.15 58.51 X
X 58.89 61.62 X
56.47 60.73 X 59.32
58.31 59.46 58.45
X 59.34 58.70
59.08 57.35 X
57.10 X 58.78

DQ - Tekmovalna pravila IAAF iz leta 2012 (clen 32.2, tocka a).

4th

DQ


DQ

Opomba:
DQ - Tekmovalna pravila IAAF iz leta 2012 (clen 32.2, tocka a).



Wednesday, Aug 08, 2012

Hammer Throw - W Qualification
Qual. rule: qualification standard 73.00m or at least best 12 qualified.

Group A
08 August 2012 - 10:00

Position Bib Athlete Country Mark
1 2703 Anita Wlodarczyk POL 75.68 Q
2 1939 Betty Heidler GER 74.44 Q
3 2877 Tatyana Lysenko RUS 74.43 Q
4 1499 Yipsi Moreno CcuB 73.95Q .
5 1859 Sophie Hitchon GBR 71.98 q (NR)
6 3275 Amber Campbell USA 69.93 .
7 3280 Jessica Cosby USA 69.65
8 3092 Kivilcim Kaya TUR 69.50
9 1436 Johana Moreno CcOoL 68.53
10 3192 Hanna Skydan UKR 68.50
11 2994 Martina Hrasnova SVK 68.41
12 2770 Bianca Perie ROU 68.34
13 1508 Ariannis Vichy CuB 67.48
14 1308 Sultana Frizell CAN 67.45
15 3354 Rosa Rodriguez VEN 67.34
16 1188 Alena Matoshka BLR 67.03
17 2911 Amy Séné SEN 65.49
18 2161 Silvia Salis ITA 10.84

Athlete 1st 2nd 3rd

Anita Wlodarczyk 75.68
Betty Heidler 72.63 74.44
Tatyana Lysenko 74.43
Yipsi Moreno 73.95
Sophie Hitchon 67.21 X 71.98
Amber Campbell X 69.93 67.30
Jessica Cosby 67.36 69.65 68.97
Kivilcim Kaya 69.50 68.45 67.84
Johana Moreno 68.53 X 68.12
Hanna Skydan 68.50 66.68 57.69
Martina Hrasnova 67.69 68.41 67.75
Bianca Perie X 68.34 X
Ariannis Vichy X 67.48 64.25
Sultana Frizell 66.07 67.45 X
Rosa Rodriguez 66.66 X 67.34
Alena Matoshka 66.85 67.03 65.22
Amy Séné 65.49 65.43 X
Silvia Salis X 10.84 X
Group B
08 August 2012 - 11:40

Position Bib Athlete Country Mark
1 1396 Wenxiu Zhang CHN 74.53 Q
2 1940 Kathrin Klaas GER 74.14 Q
3 2847 Mariya Bespalova RUS 73.56 Q
4 1189 Aksana Miankova BLR 73.10 Q
5 2490 Zalina Marghieva MDA 72.19q
6 1777 Stéphanie Falzon FRA 71.67 q
7 2683 Joanna Fiodorow POL 70.48 q
8 2867 Gulfiya Khanafeyeva RUS 69.43
9 2058 Eva Orban HUN 68.64
10 1645 Berta Castells ESP 68.41
11 1506 Arasay Thondike cuB 67.93
12 3099 Tugce Sahutoglu TUR 67.58
13 3269 Amanda Bingson USA 67.29
14 2938 Barbara Spiler SLO 67.21
15 1541 Katerina Safrankova CZE 66.16
16 3176 Iryna Novozhylova UKR 65.35
17 1319 Heather Steacy CAN 63.40
18 2732 Vania Silva POR 62.81

1026 Jennifer Dahlgren ARG NM
Athlete 1st 2nd 3rd

Wenxiu Zhang 74.53
Kathrin Klaas 74.14
Mariya Bespalova 72.83 73.56
Aksana Miankova 69.04 X 73.10
Zalina Marghieva 71.89 72.19 X
Stéphanie Falzon 70.96 71.67 69.55
Joanna Fiodorow 70.48 68.48 69.89
Gulfiya Khanafeyeva 68.20 69.43 69.19
Eva Orbéan X 68.64 63.08
Berta Castells 67.74 68.41 65.26
Arasay Thondike 67.93 65.81 X
Tugce Sahutoglu 67.58 64.11 66.56
Amanda Bingson 65.96 66.32 67.29



Barbara épiler 65.69 62.83 67.21

Katerina Safrankova 66.16 X 65.25
Iryna Novozhylova 65.35 63.98 64.29
Heather Steacy 62.99 61.79 63.40
Vania Silva 62.81 62.18 X
Jennifer Dahlgren X X X

Friday, Aug 10, 2012
Hammer Throw - W Final

10 August 2012 - 19:35

Position Bib Athlete Country Mark .
1 2877 Tatyana Lysenko RUS 78.18 (OR)
2 2703 Anita Wlodarczyk POL 77.60 (SB)
3 1939 Betty Heidler GER 77.12 .
4 1396 Wenxiu Zhang CHN 76.34 .
5 1940 Kathrin Klaas GER 76.05 (PB)
6 1499 Yipsi Moreno CcuB 74.60 .
7 1189 Aksana Miankova BLR 74.40
8 2490 Zalina Marghieva MDA 74.06 .
9 1777 Stéphanie Falzon FRA 73.06 (SB)
10 2683 Joanna Fiodorow POL 72.37 .
11 2847 Mariya Bespalova RUS 71.13
12 1859 Sophie Hitchon GBR 69.33

Athlete 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

Tatyana Lysenko 77.56 75.86 74.39 77.12 78.18 77.28
Anita Wlodarczyk 75.01 76.02 75.72 X 77.10 77.60
Betty Heidler 73.90 71.52 72.77 X 77.12 72.77
Wenxiu Zhang 72.96 76.34 73.81 68.20 75.56 X
Kathrin Klaas X 72.79 76.05 74.66 72.88 X
Yipsi Moreno 74.60 X X X 71.97 X
Aksana Miankova 69.50 X 74.40 72.06 X X
Zalina Marghieva 73.77 74.06 72.32 72.91 72.34 70.72
Stéphanie Falzon 73.06 69.29 71.10
Joanna Fiodorow 62.34 72.37 X
Mariya Bespalova 71.13 X 68.15

Sophie Hitchon 69.33 65.75 X



Wednesday, Aug 08, 2012

Javelin Throw - M Qualification
Qual. rule: qualification standard 82.00m or at least best 12 qualified.

Group A
08 August 2012 - 19:05

Position Bib Athlete
1 2599 Andreas Thorkildsen
2 1982 Spiridon Lebésis
3 2609 Stuart Farquhar
4 1725 Ari Mannio
5 1901 Tino Haber
6 1716 Leslie Copeland
7 3122 Roman Avramenko
8 1160 Uladzimir Kazlou
9 1475 Guillermo Martinez
10 2390 Ainars Kovals
11 2651 Igor Janik
12 1667 Risto Matas
13 1296 Curtis Moss
14 2228 Yukifumi Murakami
15 2669 Pawel Rakoczy
16 1587 Thab Abdelrahman El Sayed
17 3222 Cyrus Hostetler
18 2811 Ilya Korotkov
19 1515 Petr Frydrych
20 3331 Ivan Zaytsev
21 2396 Vadims Vasilevskis
22 1357 Qiang Qin

Athlete

Andreas Thorkildsen
Spiridon Lebésis
Stuart Farquhar
Ari Mannio
Tino Haber
Leslie Copeland
Roman Avramenko
Uladzimir Kazlou
Guillermo Martinez
Ainars Kovals
Igor Janik
Risto Matas
Curtis Moss
Yukifumi Murakami
Pawel Rakoczy
Ihab Abdelrahman El Sayed
Cyrus Hostetler
Ilya Korotkov
Petr Frydrych
Ivan Zaytsev
Vadims Vasilevskis
Qiang Qin
Group B
08 August 2012 - 20:50

Position Bib Athlete
1 1525 Vitezslav Vesely
2 1726 Tero Pitkamaki
3 3143 Oleksandr Pyatnytsya
4 2219 Roderick Genki Dean
5 2322 Julius Yego
6 3052 Keshorn Walcott
7 1727 Antti Ruuskanen
8 2999 Kim Amb
9 3075 Fatih Avan
10 3227 Craig Kinsley
11 1524 Jakub Vadlejch
12 1415 Dayron Marquez
13 1037 Jarrod Bannister
14 1024 Braian Toledo
15 2353 Sangjin Jung
16 1819 Mervyn Luckwell
17 3215 Sean Furey
18 1029 Melik Janoyan
19 2931 Matija Kranjc
20 2666 Bartosz Osewski

1896 Matthias de Zordo
2393 Zigismunds Sirmais
Athlete 1st

Vitezslav Vesely 88.34
Tero Pitkdmaki 76.53

X

2nd

Country Mark
NOR 84.47 Q
GRE 82.40 Q
NZL 82.32Q
FIN 81.99¢q
GER 80.39 q
FIJ 80.19
UKR 80.06
BLR 80.06
cuB 80.06
LAT 79.19
POL 78.90
EST 78.56
CAN 78.22
JPN 77.80
POL 77.36
EGY 77.35
USA 75.76
RUS 75.68
CZE 75.46
uzB 73.94
LAT 72.81
CHN 72.29
2nd 3rd
84.47
82.40
X 76.25
69.54 80.39
80.19 72.52
77.03 80.06
79.10 80.06
80.06 77.22
76.45 79.19
78.90 X
78.56 76.30
78.13 78.22
77.80 77.77
73.22 73.44
77.35 75.19
75.76 75.00
X X
70.44 75.46
73.94 71.39
72.81 X
68.76 65.28
Country Mark
CZE 88.34 Q
FIN 83.01 Q
UKR 82.72 Q
JPN 82.07 Q
KEN 81.81¢q
TRI 81.75q
FIN 81.74 q
SWE 78.94
TUR 78.87
USA 78.18
CZE 77.61
CoL 77.59
AUS 77.38
ARG 76.87
KOR 76.37
GBR 74.09
USA 72.81
ARM 72.64
SLO 72.63
POL 71.19
GER NM
LAT NM
3rd
83.01

(SB)



Oleksandr Pyatnytsya 77.07 82.72

Roderick Genki Dean 71.58 82.07

Julius Yego 79.10 79.33 81.81
Keshorn Walcott 78.91 76.44 81.75
Antti Ruuskanen 77.83 81.74 X
Kim Amb X 71.85 78.94
Fatih Avan 78.74 78.20 78.87
Craig Kinsley 72.80 71.47 78.18
Jakub Vadlejch X 77.61 X
Dayron Marquez 75.15 77.59 76.50
Jarrod Bannister 77.38 76.23 X
Braian Toledo 76.87 X 73.30
Sangjin Jung 76.37 74.77 X
Mervyn Luckwell 74.09 X X
Sean Furey X 72.81 71.86
Melik Janoyan 72.64 70.81 68.72
Matija Kranjc 72.63 69.70 71.17
Bartosz Osewski X X 71.19
Matthias de Zordo X X X
Zigismunds Sirmais X X X

Saturday, Aug 11, 2012
Javelin Throw - M Final

11 August 2012 - 19:20

Position Bib Athlete Country Mark .
1 3052 Keshorn Walcott TRI 84.58 (NR)
2 3143 Oleksandr Pyatnytsya UKR 84.51 .
3 1727 Antti Ruuskanen FIN 84.12
4 1525 Vitezslav Vesely CZE 83.34
5 1726 Tero Pitkdmaki FIN 82.80
6 2599 Andreas Thorkildsen NOR 82.63
7 1982 Spiridon Lebésis GRE 81.91
8 1901 Tino Haber GER 81.21
9 2609 Stuart Farquhar NZL 80.22
10 2219 Roderick Genki Dean JPN 79.95
11 1725 Ari Mannio FIN 78.60
12 2322 Julius Yego KEN 77.15

Athlete 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

Keshorn Walcott 83.51 84.58 X 80.64 X -
Oleksandr Pyatnytsya 77.47 81.61 84.51 81.53 81.01 83.53
Antti Ruuskanen 79.60 81.09 81.60 81.97 84.12 79.88
Vitezslav Vesely X 81.69 81.80 X 80.32 83.34
Tero Pitkdmaki 77.33 82.68 80.67 80.46 82.80 82.53
Andreas Thorkildsen X 82.63 X 81.70 X X
Spiridon Lebésis 81.21 81.91 81.27 80.36 X 79.45
Tino Haber 76.99 74.33 81.21 79.95 76.36 75.85
Stuart Farquhar 76.80 76.64 80.22
Roderick Genki Dean X 79.95 X
Ari Mannio 78.60 77.71 X

Julius Yego 72.59 77.15 74.08



Sunday, Aug 12, 2012
Marathon - M Final

12 August 2012 - 11:00
Position Bib Athlete

1 3113 Stephen Kiprotich

2 2304 Abel Kirui

3 2302 Wilson Kipsang Kiprotich
4 3225 Mebrahtom Keflezighi
5 1226 Marilson dos Santos
6 2230 Kentaro Nakamoto

7 3368 Cuthbert Nyasango

8 1229 Paulo Roberto Paula
9 2672 Henryk Szost

10 2139 Ruggero Pertile

11 2971 Viktor Réthlin

12 3147 Oleksandr Sitkovskyy
13 1222 Franck de Almeida
14 2824 Aleksey Reunkov

15 3367 Wirimai Juwawo

16 1059 Michael Shelley

17 2315 Emmanuel Kipchirchir Mutai
18 2457 Rachid Kisri

19 1593 Yared Asmerom

20 1304 Dylan Wykes

21 2629 Raul Pacheco

22 1288 Eric Gillis

23 2825 Dmitriy Safronov

24 1615 Carles Castillejo

25 2484 Iaroslav Musinschi
26 2760 Marius Ionescu

27 1285 Reid Coolsaet

28 1041 Martin Dent

29 3146 Vitaliy Shafar

30 1822 Lee Merrien

31 1613 Ignacio Caceres

32 2358 Duhaeng Lee

33 3015 Faustine Mussa

34 1620 José Carlos Hernandez
35 1019 Miguel Barzola

36 2594 Urige Buta

37 2800 Grigoriy Andreev

38 2014 José Amado Garcia
39 2507 Daniel Vargas

40 2242 Ryo Yamamoto

41 1548 Jesper Faurschou

42 2117 Kari Steinn Karlsson
43 2777 Lusapho April

44 2480 Mike Tebulo

45 2222 Arata Fujiwara

46 2929 Primoz Kobe

47 2079 Guor Marial

48 2709 Luis Feiteira

49 2786 Stephen Mokoka

50 1570 Miguel Angel Almachi
51 2515 Ser-Od Bat-Ochir

52 2736 Song-Chol Pak

53 2735 Kwang-Hyok Kim

54 1348 Guojian Dong

55 2962 Anuradha Cooray

56 2216 Methkal Abu Drais
57 2096 Mark Kenneally

58 1596 Yonas Kifle

59 3123 Ivan Babaryka

60 2496 Carlos Cordero

61 1828 Scott Overall

62 3348 Pedro Mora

63 1047 Jeff Hunt

64 1167 Stsiapan Rahautsou
65 1449 César Lizano

66 3016 Samson Ramadhani
67 1517 Jan Kreisinger

68 2753 Mohammed Abduh Bakhet
69 1731 Jussi Utriainen

70 2500 Arturo Malaquias

71 3066 Wissem Hosni

72 2045 Tamas Kovacs

73 2351 Sinkweon Jang

74 1012 Antoni Bernadd

75 2423 Marcel Tschopp

76 3076 Bekir Karayel

77 3030 Chia-Che Chang

78 2070 Ram Singh Yadav

79 2905 Jean Pierre Mvuyekure
80 1985 Konstadinos Poulios

81 2121 Zohar Zemiro

Country
UGA
KEN
KEN
USA
BRA
JPN
ZIM
BRA
POL
ITA
SuI
UKR
BRA
RUS
ZIM
AUS
KEN
MAR
ERI
CAN
PER
CAN
RUS
ESP
MDA
ROU
CAN
AUS
UKR
GBR
ESP
KOR
TAN
ESP
ARG
NOR
RUS
GUA
MEX
JPN
DEN
IsL
RSA
MAW
JPN
SLO
I0A
POR
RSA
ECU
MGL
PRK
PRK
CHN
SRI
JOR
IRL
ERI
UKR
MEX
GBR
VEN
AUS
BLR
CRC
TAN
CZE
QAT
FIN
MEX
TUN
HUN
KOR
AND
LIE
TUR
TPE
IND
RWA
GRE
ISR

NNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNN

(PB)

(SB)

(SB)

(SB)

(SB)

(SB)

(SB)



Jinhyeok Jeong

Juan Carlos Cardona
Augusto Soares
Tsepo Ramonene
Tayeb Filali

Gilnther Weidlinger
Zicheng Li

Zatara Mande Ilunga
Samuel Tsegay
Ayele Abshero

Getu Feleke

Dino Sefir

Abraham Kiprotich
Abdellatif Meftah
Patrick Tambwé
Valerijs Zolnerovics
Ali Mabrouk El Zaidi
Abderrahime Bouramdane
Roman Prodius

Rui Pedro Silva
Coolboy Ngamole
Darko Zivanovic
Abdihakem Abdirahman
Ryan Hall

2:38:45
2:40:13
2:45:09
2:55:54
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF





